Appendix 15.1 - Total Number of Health Care Providers (Section 4)

By Provider Type July 1, 2014 —January 31, 2015

PROVIDER TYPE

AMBULANCE TRANSPORTATION
AMBULATORY SURGI CTR (IN-ST)
ANCILLARY

AUDIOLOGIST (IN-ST)

CERT REG NURS ANEST (IND & GP)
CERTIFIED NURSE MIDWIFE
CHIROPRACTOR (IND & GP)

CLINICAL NURSE SPECIALIST

COMM MENTAL HLTH CTR/PART HOSP
DENTIST (IND & GP)

DIST PART PSYCH HOSP (IN-ST)

DME

DR OF OSTEOPATH MED (IND & GP)
EARLYSTEPS (IND & GP) (IN-ST)

EPSDT HEALTH SERVICES (IN-ST)
FEDERALLY QUALIFIED HEALTH CENTER
FMLY PLANNING CLINIC (IN-ST)
GREATER NEW ORLEANS COMMUNITY
HEALTH CONNECTION (IN STATE ONLY)
HEMODIALYSIS CENTER (IN-ST)

HOME HEALTH AGENCY (IN-ST)
HOSPICE SERVICES (IN-ST)

HOSPITAL

INDEPENDENT LAB

LAB/X-RAY

LIC CL SOCIAL WORKER (IN-ST)

LIC MARRIAGE & FAMILY THERAPY
LICENSED PROFESSION COUNSELOR
MENTAL REHAB AGENCY (IN-ST)
MOBILE XRAY/RADIATION THRPY CT
NON-EMER MED TRANSPORT (IN-ST)
NURSE MIDWIFE

NURSE PRACTITIONER

NURSING FACILITY (IN-ST)
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST (IN-ST)
OPH CLINIC
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OPTOMETRIST (IND & GP)

OSTEOPATH

OTHER

PEDI DAY HLTH CARE (IN-ST)
PHARMACY

PHYSICAL THERAPIST (IN-ST)
PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT

PODIATRIST (IND & GP)

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER AND SPECIALIST
PSYCH RESID TREAT FACILITY
PSYCHOLOGIST (LIC/MED) (IN-ST)
REGISTERED DIETICIAN (IN-ST)
REHABILITATION CENTER (IN-ST)
RURAL HEALTH CLINIC (INDEPENDENT)
RURAL HEALTH CLINIC (PROVIDER BASED)
SCHOOL-BASED HEALTH CENTER
SPECIALIST

SPEECH/LANGUAGE THERAP (IN-ST)
TOTAL

177

348

75

7626

407
67

59
19

112
47

12,666

209 0
0 0
0 0
16 0
0 999
85 0
8506 0
435 0
76 0
0 1954
0 256
0 0
38 0
2 0
11 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 8400
92 0
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By Taxonomy July 1, 2014 — January 31, 2015

Taxonomy
251F00000X
251J00000X
252Y00000X
251300000X
251B00000X
251E00000X
251500000X
253Z00000X
332B00000X
202C00000X
207R00000X
2075G0201X
2075G0202X
2080C0008X
2085B0100X
2085D0003X
2085N0700X
2085N0904X
2085P0229X
2085R0203X
2085U0001X
208M00000X
208U00000X
341600000X
3416A0800X
3416L0300X
261Q00000X
261QA0005X
261QA0600X
261QC0050X
261QC1500X
261QE0002X
261QE0800X
261QF0050X
261QG0250X
261QH0100X
261QH0700X
261QM1200X

Provider Group

Agencies

Agencies

Agencies

Agencies

Agencies

Agencies

Agencies

Agencies

All Other Suppliers

Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Ambulance Service Provider
Ambulance Service Provider
Ambulance Service Provider
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
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261QM2500X
261QM3000X
261QP0904X
261QP0905X
261QP2300X
261QS1000X
261QS1200X
261QU0200X
261QX0100X
261QX0203X
261QA1903X
367H00000X
231H00000X
101YA0400X

101YMO0800X

101YP2500X

103G00000X

103K00000X

104100000X

104C10700X

106H00000X

364S00000X
364SA2100X
3645A2200X
3645C0200X
364SF0001X
364SN0000X
364SP0200X
364SP0807X
364SP0808X
364SP0809X
364SW0102X
367A00000X
367500000X

Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Surgical Center
Anesthesiology Assistant
Audiologist

Behavioral Health & Social Service
Providers

Behavioral Health & Social Service
Providers

Behavioral Health & Social Service
Providers

Behavioral Health & Social Service
Providers

Behavioral Health & Social Service
Providers

Behavioral Health & Social Service
Providers

Behavioral Health & Social Service
Providers

Behavioral Health & Social Service
Providers

Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist

Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Certified Nurse Midwife

Certified Registered Nurse
Anesthetist (CRNA)
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111N00000X
111NNO0400X
111NT0100X
111NX0800X
193200000X
193400000X
261QM1300X
261QP2000X
291U00000X
261QR0401X

122300000X
1223D0001X
1223E0200X
1223G0001X
1223P0106X
1223P0221X
1223P0300X
1223X0400X
133N00000X

146D00000X

146L00000X

261QE0700X
156F00000X
261QF0400X
1932000000X
291900000X
251G00000X
282N00000X
282NC2000X
282E00000X
283Q00000X
273R00000X
283X00000X

273Y00000X

Chiropractic
Chiropractic
Chiropractic
Chiropractic

Clinic or Group Practice
Clinic or Group Practice
Clinic or Group Practice
Clinic or Group Practice
Clinical Laboratory

Comprehensive Outpatient
Rehabilitation Facility
Dental Providers

Dental Providers
Dental Providers
Dental Providers
Dental Providers
Dental Providers
Dental Providers
Dental Providers

Dietary & Nutritional Service
Providers

Emergency Medical Service
Providers

Emergency Medical Service
Providers

End-Stage Renal Disease Facility
Eye and Vision Services Providers
Federally Qualified Health Center
Group

Histocompatibility Laboratory
Hospice

Hospital-Acute Care
Hospital-Children’s (PPS excluded)
Hospital-Long-Term (PPS excluded)
Hospital-Psychiatric (PPS excluded)
Hospital-Psychiatric Unit
Hospital-Rehabilitation (PPS
excluded)

Hospital-Rehabilitation Unit
Hospital-Specialty Hospital (cardiac,
orthopedic, surgical)

Critical Access Hospital

77
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282NC0060X

284300000X

282NR1301X
286500000X
275N00000X
293D00000X

207R10011X
1041C0700X
261QR0208X
302F00000X
302R00000X
305R00000X
335E00000X

333600000X

3336C0002X

3336C0003X

3336H0001X

3336L0003X

333650011X

363L00000X
363LA2100X
363LA2200X
363LC0200X
363LC1500X
363LF0000X
363LG0600X
363LN0000X
363LN0005X
363LP0200X
363LP0222X

Hospital-Rehabilitation Unit

Hospital-Specialty Hospital (cardiac,

orthopedic, surgical)
Critical Access Hospital
Hospital-Rehabilitation Unit

Hospital-Specialty Hospital (cardiac,

orthopedic, surgical)
Critical Access Hospital
Hospitals

Hospitals
Hospital-Swing Bed Approved

Independent Diagnostic Testing

Facility (IDTF)
Interventional Cardiology

Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Mammography Center
Managed Care Organizations
Managed Care Organizations
Managed Care Organizations

Medical Supply Company with
Orthotist

Medical Supply Company with
Pharmacist

Medical Supply Company with
Pharmacist

Medical Supply Company with
Pharmacist

Medical Supply Company with
Pharmacist

Medical Supply Company with
Pharmacist

Medical Supply Company with
Pharmacist

Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner

26

35
114

319
62
93

753

30

15
103

31

11

63
189
20

25

561
92
154

1609

20

13
360

23

21
63

45

1001

353
43
70

625

18
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363LP0808X
363LP2300X
363LS0200X
363LW0102X
363LX0001X
3140N1450X
315D00000X
163W00000X
163WC0200X
163WG0000X
163WG0100X
163WHO0200X
163WM0102X
163WMO0705X
163WNO0002X
163WNOO003X
163WNO0300X
163WNO0800X
163WP0000X
163WP0200X
163WP0807X
163WP0808X
163WP0809X
163WS0200X
163WU0100X
163WW0101X
163WX0200X
163WX0800X
164W00000X
225X00000X

225XH1200X

225XP0019X

225XP0200X

152wW00000X
152WC0802X
152WL0500X
152WP0200X

Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner
Nursing & Custodial Care Facilities
Nursing & Custodial Care Facilities
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers

Occupational Therapist in Private
Practice

Occupational Therapist in Private
Practice

Occupational Therapist in Private
Practice

Occupational Therapist in Private
Practice

Optometry

Optometry
Optometry
Optometry
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152WX0102X  Optometry 1 1 0 0 0
122350112X Oral Surgery (Dentist only) 10 32 15 0 0
167500000X Other Service Providers 0 1 0 0 0
170100000X Other Service Providers 0 0 0 1 0
171000000X Other Service Providers 1 0 0 0 0
171100000X Other Service Providers 0 0 1 0 0
171W00000X  Other Service Providers 1 0 0 1 4
173000000X Other Service Providers 1 4 0 6 16
17400000X Other Service Providers 0 0 1 0 0
174400000X Other Service Providers 29 169 51 39 128
1744P3200X Other Service Providers 1 2 0 0 0
176B00000X Other Service Providers 6 1 2 0 0
201RGO100X  Other Service Providers 1 0 0 0 0
203BA0300X Other Service Providers 1 0 0 0 0
203BC0100X Other Service Providers 10 0 0 0 0
203BC2500X Other Service Providers 1 0 0 0 0
203BD0100X Other Service Providers 1 0 0 0 0
207200000X Other Service Providers 0 2 0 0 0
2077P00000X  Other Service Providers 0 1 0 0 0
207800000X Other Service Providers 0 0 1 0 0
207900000X Other Service Providers 0 1 0 0 0
207L000000X  Other Service Providers 0 6 0 0 0
207LP2900X Other Service Providers 0 0 1 0 0
207000000X Other Service Providers 0 3 0 0 0
207P000000X  Other Service Providers 0 1 0 0 0
207P0000X Other Service Providers 0 0 1 0 0
207PP0204X Other Service Providers 0 0 1 0 0
207Q00000C Other Service Providers 0 1 0 0 0
207Q00000W  Other Service Providers 0 1 0 0 0
207R10011X Other Service Providers 1 1 0 0 0
207R10200X Other Service Providers 0 6 0 1 0
207RC00000X  Other Service Providers 0 2 0 0 0
207RC000X Other Service Providers 0 0 1 0 0
207RC0200X Other Service Providers 0 0 2 0 0
207RH0002X Other Service Providers 0 0 1 0 0
207RH1000X Other Service Providers 0 1 0 0 0
207RL0011X Other Service Providers 0 1 0 0 0
207RL0200X Other Service Providers 0 2 0 0 0
207RN0003X Other Service Providers 0 2 0 0 0
207RN0300X  Other Service Providers 0 0 1 0 0



207VP0014X
207XP0102X
207XX0000X
207Y000000X
207YX0123X
207Z 0006X
2080000000X
208000000X
208090208X
208090210X
208000203X
208000204X
2080P0101X
2080P0200X
2080P0202Z
2080P0205X
2082N00000X
2084N0400X
208500000X
2085N0202X
2085P0229X
2085R0202X -
2086A0102X
208650189X
208P00000X
208Q00000X
208SR0202X
208X000000X
20Q000000X
20RC00001X
261Q000000X
261QD0400X
261QF2300X
261QR0O000X
261QR0O200X
270Q00000X
270X00000X
272Q00000X
323L00000X
3633LF0000X

Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
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363FLO000X
363L000000X
363LF00000X
363LF0000X
363LP0000X
363LP00200X
363LP0200X
363LW0203X
3645F0001X
3645S00000X
3675000000X
36750000X
36L000000X
261QR0400X

332BX2000X
183500000X
225100000X
2251N0400X
2251P0200X
2251X0800X
363A00000X
363AMO0700X
363AS0400X
207QS1201X
207RS0012X
2080S0012X
208450012X
207L00000X
207QA0401X
207RA0401X
2084A0401X
207K00000X
207KA0200X
207KI10005X
207LC0200X
207LP2900X
207LP3000X
208G00000X

Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers

Outpatient Physical Therapy/
Occupational Therapy/Speech
Pathology Service

Oxygen supplier

Pharmacy Service Providers

Physical Therapist in Private Practice
Physical Therapist in Private Practice
Physical Therapist in Private Practice
Physical Therapist in Private Practice
Physician Assistant

Physician Assistant

Physician Assistant

Physician, Sleep Medicine

Physician, Sleep Medicine

Physician, Sleep Medicine

Physician, Sleep Medicine
Physician/Addiction Medicine
Physician/Addiction Medicine
Physician/Addiction Medicine
Physician/Addiction Medicine
Physician/Allergy/ Immunology
Physician/Allergy/ Immunology
Physician/Allergy/ Immunology
Physician/Anesthesiology
Physician/Anesthesiology
Physician/Anesthesiology
Physician/Cardiac Surgery
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207RC0000X

208C00000X

207RC0200X
207N00000X
207ND0101X
207ND0900X
207N10002X
207NS0135X
2085R0202X
207P00000X
207PE0004X
207PEO00SX
207PH0002X
207PP0204X
207RE0101X
207Q00000X
207QA0000X
207QA0505X
207QG0300X
207QS0010X
207RG0100X
208D00000X
204E00000X
204F00000X
207T00000X
207X00000X
207XP3100X
207XS0106X
207XS0114X
207XS0117X
207XX0004X
207XX0005X
207XX0801X
208200000X
208250099X
208250105X
208600000X
208650102X
208650105X

Physician/Cardiovascular Disease
(Cardiology)

Physician/Colorectal Surgery
(Proctology)

Physician/Critical Care (Intensivists)

Physician/Dermatology
Physician/Dermatology
Physician/Dermatology
Physician/Dermatology
Physician/Dermatology
Physician/Diagnostic Radiology
Physician/Emergency Medicine
Physician/Emergency Medicine
Physician/Emergency Medicine
Physician/Emergency Medicine
Physician/Emergency Medicine
Physician/Endocrinology
Physician/Family Practice
Physician/Family Practice
Physician/Family Practice
Physician/Family Practice
Physician/Family Practice
Physician/Gastroenterology
Physician/General Practice
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
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17
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110
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22
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208650120X
208650122X
208650127X
208650129X
2086X0206X
207RG0300X
207VX0201X
207RH0000X
207RH0003X
207RH0002X
207VH0002X
207R10200X
207R00000X
207RA0000X
207RA0201X
207RB0002X
207RC0001X
207R10001X
207RI10008X
207RM1200X
207RN0300X
207RP1001X
207RR0500X
207RS0010X
207RT0003X
207RX0202X
208VP0014X

2085R0204X
2084N0400X
2084N0402X
2084D0003X
2084F0202X
2084N0600X
2084P0015X
2084P0800X
2084P0802X
2084P0804X
2084P0805X
2084P2900X

Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/Geriatric Medicine

Physician/Gynecological Oncology

Physician/Hematology

Physician/Hematology-Oncology
Physician/Hospice & Palliative Care
Physician/Hospice & Palliative Care

Physician/Infectious Disease
Physician/Internal Medicine
Physician/Internal Medicine
Physician/Internal Medicine
Physician/Internal Medicine
Physician/Internal Medicine
Physician/Internal Medicine
Physician/Internal Medicine
Physician/Internal Medicine
Physician/Internal Medicine
Physician/Internal Medicine
Physician/Internal Medicine
Physician/Internal Medicine
Physician/Internal Medicine
Physician/Internal Medicine

Physician/Interventional Pain
Management

Physician/Interventional Radiology

Physician/Neurology

Physician/Neurology

Physician/Neuropsychiatry
Physician/Neuropsychiatry
Physician/Neuropsychiatry
Physician/Neuropsychiatry
Physician/Neuropsychiatry
Physician/Neuropsychiatry
Physician/Neuropsychiatry
Physician/Neuropsychiatry
Physician/Neuropsychiatry

13 24
10 12
7 12
31 50
12 13
10 15
9 12
4 8
92 184
0 0
0 2
64 170
941 1546
4 2
1 0
0 1
12 8
0
6
2
137 186
120 186
42 44
0
2
13 23
2 6
12 29
97 172
12 30
1
0
2
1
114 150
1 1
15 11
2
1
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2084Vv0102X
207U00000X
207UN0901X
207UN0903X
207V00000X
207VE0102X
207VF0040X
207VG0400X
207VM0101X
207VX0000X
207W00000X
204D00000X

207Y00000X
207YP0228X
207YS0123X
207YX0007X
207YX0602X
207YX0901X
207YX0905X
208VP0000X
207ZB0001X
207ZC0006X
207Z2C0500X
207ZD0900X
207ZH0000X
207ZM0300X
207ZN0500X
207ZP0007X
207ZP0101X
207ZP0102X
207ZP0105X
207ZP0213X
208000000X
2080A0000X
2080H0002X
2080N0001X
2080P0006X
2080P0201X
2080P0202X

Physician/Neuropsychiatry
Physician/Nuclear Medicine
Physician/Nuclear Medicine
Physician/Nuclear Medicine
Physician/Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physician/Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physician/Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physician/Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physician/Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physician/Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physician/Ophthalmology

Physician/Osteopathic Manipulative

Medicine
Physician/Otolaryngology
Physician/Otolaryngology
Physician/Otolaryngology
Physician/Otolaryngology
Physician/Otolaryngology
Physician/Otolaryngology
Physician/Otolaryngology
Physician/Pain Management
Physician/Pathology
Physician/Pathology
Physician/Pathology
Physician/Pathology
Physician/Pathology
Physician/Pathology
Physician/Pathology
Physician/Pathology
Physician/Pathology
Physician/Pathology
Physician/Pathology
Physician/Pathology
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
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1
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3
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11

613
2
2

31

58

28
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2080P0203X
2080P0204X
2080P0205X
2080P0206X
2080P0207X
2080P0208X
2080P0210X
2080P0214X
2080P0216X
2080S0010X
2080T0004X
208100000X

2081P0004X

2081P2900X

208150010X

2083A0100X
2083P0011X
2083P0500X
2083P0901X
2083X0100X
2085R0001X
208800000X
2088P0231X
213E00000X
213EP0504X
213EP1101X
213ES0000X
213ES0103X
213ES0131X
335V00000X
103T00000X
103TCO0700X
103TC1900X
103TC2200X
103TP0016X
103TS0200X
251K00000X

Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine

Physician/Physical Medicine and
Rehabilitation
Physician/Physical Medicine and
Rehabilitation
Physician/Physical Medicine and
Rehabilitation
Physician/Physical Medicine and
Rehabilitation
Physician/Preventive Medicine

Physician/Preventive Medicine
Physician/Preventive Medicine
Physician/Preventive Medicine
Physician/Preventive Medicine
Physician/Radiation Oncology
Physician/Urology
Physician/Urology

Podiatry

Podiatry

Podiatry

Podiatry

Podiatry

Podiatry

Portable X-Ray Supplier
Psychologist, Clinical
Psychologist, Clinical
Psychologist, Clinical
Psychologist, Clinical
Psychologist, Clinical
Psychologist, Clinical

Public Health or Welfare Agency

32
16
11
15
19
11
12
14

) O O B -

112

3
31

46
25
21
26
28
14
12
41
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261QR0200X
133V00000X

133VN1004X

133VN1005X

320800000X
225200000X

225400000X

385HR2065X
261QR1300X
314000000X
235Z00000X
235550801X

237600000X

237700000X

390200000X
332BC3200X
332BN1400X
332BP3500X
332U00000X
101Y00000X
246Q00000X
246QH0000X
246W00000X
246X00000X
246XC2901X

246ZE0600X

247100000X

Radiation Therapy Center
Registered Dietitian or Nutrition
Professional

Registered Dietitian or Nutrition
Professional

Registered Dietitian or Nutrition
Professional

Residential Treatment Facilities
Respiratory, Developmental,
Rehabilitative & Restorative Services

Respiratory, Developmental,
Rehabilitative & Restorative Services
Respite Care Facility

Rural Health Clinic

Skilled Nursing Facility

Speech Language Pathologist

Speech, Language and Hearing
Service Providers

Speech, Language and Hearing
Service Providers

Speech, Language and Hearing
Service Providers

Student, Health Care

Suppliers

Suppliers

Suppliers

Suppliers

Suppliers - DME

Technologists, Technicians & Other
Technical Service Providers

Technologists, Technicians & Other
Technical Service Providers

Technologists, Technicians & Other
Technical Service Providers

Technologists, Technicians & Other
Technical Service Providers

Technologists, Technicians & Other
Technical Service Providers

Technologists, Technicians & Other
Technical Service Providers

Technologists, Technicians & Other
Technical Service Providers

17

106

158

o O O O O o



2471M1202X  Technologists, Technicians & Other 0 1 0 0 0
Technical Service Providers

347E00000X Transportation Services 1 0 0 0 0
No Taxonomy Listed 2 0 8 1 0
TOTAL 12,666 22,728 13,045 2,417 5,369

Sources for taxonomy crosswalk: CROSSWALK MEDICARE PROVIDER/SUPPLIER TO HEALTHCARE PROVIDER
TAXONOMY (11/12/15) Prepared by: CMS/ Center for Program Integrity/Provider Enrollment Oversight
Group/Division Enrollment Operations; and National Uniform Claim Committee © American Medical Association
(2016).



By Parish July 1, 2014 — January 31, 2015
AMG

Parish
Acadia

Allen
Ascension
Assumption
Avoyelles
Beauregard
Bienville
Bossier
Caddo
Calcasieu
Caldwell
Cameron
Catahoula
Claiborne
Concordia
De Soto

East Baton Rouge
East Carroll
East Feliciana
Evangeline
Franklin
Grant

Iberia
Iberville
Jackson
Jefferson
Jefferson Davis
La Salle
Lafayette
Lafourche
Lincoln
Livingston
Madison
Morehouse
Natchitoches
Orleans
Ouachita
Plaguemines

71
55
95
18
64
35
11
124
1265
349
22

19
35
57
28

1464

16
73
73
40

149
43
21

2041

32
40
809
185
57
98
13
60
61
1460
568
12

ACLA*
108
76
331
60
99
77
23
211
1,511
546
36
43
25
58
71
31
2,001
44
66
125
104
17
175
80
24
2,712
53
60
924
288
91
348
21
82
97
2,055
784
55

LHCC
110
49
112
20
110
66
22
171
1269
402
28

17
32
59
29
1573
24
61
77
67
12
193
46
23
1319
70
28
849
168
66
104
22
62
63
1368
611

CHS

25
17
47

26
11
11
27
117
89
16

10
18
22
14
189
12

28
16

50
27
16
209
17
80
35
16
11
48

37
27
218
107

UHC

42
22
96
39
43
27
13
53

391

170
19

11
22
22
29
525

59
39
47

72
52
25
468
20
195
51

49
95

55
27
795
197
19



Pointe Coupee 24 52 27 13 28

Rapides 430 483 424 72 151
Red River 16 26 19 5 9
Richland 69 95 76 46 46
Sabine 27 32 29 17 20
Saint Bernard 28 184 44 8 54
Saint Charles 64 196 67 41 70
Saint Helena 22 38 5 5 58
Saint James 13 26 19 5 16
St John The Baptist 46 102 51 20 80
Saint Landry 203 225 260 61 88
Saint Martin 34 74 50 10 22
Saint Mary 96 121 128 36 99
Saint Tammany 678 1,194 587 105 289
Tangipahoa 372 651 364 87 87
Tensas 15 34 8 22 37
Terrebonne 263 478 355 40 126
Union 26 64 29 14 13
Vermilion 64 68 98 30 55
Vernon 61 73 68 22 43
Washington 161 322 186 22 62
Webster 89 112 99 48 55
West Baton Rouge 21 131 43 19 16
West Carroll 18 21 19 11 11
West Feliciana 19 49 16 13 9
Winn 24 35 28 9 8
OUT OF STATE 204 232 632 0 1
TOTAL 12,666 18,630 13,045 2,417 5,369

*For ACLA, counts by parish will differ from provider type and taxonomy due to a provider(s) being associated with
multiple organizations that may have practices in multiple parishes. Practitioners may have multiple primary
addresses where they provide services, particularly in rural parts of the state. ACLA counts by parish differ based
upon these provider/organizational relationships and primary locations of service.



By Provider Type February 1, 2015 — June 30, 2015

PROVIDER TYPE Aetna AMG ACLA LHCC  UHC
ADOLESCENT MEDICINE 6 0 0 0 0
ADULT RESIDENTIAL CARE FAC 0 2 0 0

ALLERGY 39 0 0 0 0
AMBULANCE TRANSPORTATION 0 47 30 0 63
AMBULATORY SURGI CTR (IN-ST) 10 0 41 0 32
ANCILLARY 0 0 0 1249 0
ANESTHESIOLOGY 261 0 0 0 0
AUDIOLOGIST 60 69 74 0 55
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 3 0 0 0 0
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE 270 0 0 0 0
CASE MGMT - INFANTS & TODDLERS 0 0 0 0 8
CASE MGT - NHV/FTM (IN-ST) 0 2 0 0 0
CERT REG NURS ANEST (IND & GP) 0 1033 1145 0 0
CERTIFIED NURSE MIDWIFE 0 26 28 0 6
CHIROPRACTOR 42 29 19 0 59
CLINIC OR OTHER GROUP PRACTICE 13 0 0 0 0
CLINICAL NURSE SPECIALIST 0 125 0 0 5
CLINICAL NURSE SPECIALIST - PSYCHIATRIC 2 0 0 0 0
SPECIALTY ONLY

COMM MENTAL HLTH CTR/PART HOSP 2 0 93 0 0
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 18 0 0 0 0
CRNA 578 0 0 0 244
CTR BASED RESPITE CARE (IN-ST) 0 1 0 0 0
DENTIST (IND & GP) 0 21 276 0 124
DERMATOLOGY 76 0 0 0 0
DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY 6 0 0 0 0
DIALYSIS CENTERS 85 0 0 0
DIST PART PSYCH HOSP (IN-ST) 0 0 2 0 17
DME 97 75 288 282 219
DR OF OSTEOPATH MED (IND & GP) 0 134 100 0 842
EARLYSTEPS (IND & GP) (IN-ST) 0 80 0 0 62
EMERGENCY ACCESS HOSPITAL 0 0 0 0 343
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 296 0 0 0 0
ENDOCRINOLOGY & METABOLISM 32 0 0 0 0
EPSDT HEALTH SERVICES (IN-ST) 0 0 63 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE 688 0 0 0 0
FED QUALIFIED HLTH CTR (IN-ST) 7 110 1 0 126
FMLY PLANNING CLINIC (IN-ST) 0 0 63 0 1



GASTROENTEROLOGY
GENERAL PRACTICE

GENERAL SURGERY
GERIATRIC MEDICINE
GERIATRICS

GYNECOLOGIC ONCOLOGY
GYNECOLOGY

HAND SURGERY
HEMATOLOGY

HEMODIALYSIS CENTER (IN-ST)
HOME HEALTH AGENCY (IN-ST)
HOSPICE SERVICES (IN-ST)
HOSPITAL

HOSPITALIST

INDEPENDENT LAB
INFECTIOUS DISEASE
INFUSION THERAPY

INTERNAL MEDICINE

KIDMED SCREENING CLINIC
LAB/X-RAY

LIC CL SOCIAL WORKER (IN-ST)

LIC MARRIAGE & FAMILY THERAPY
LICENSED PROFESSION COUNSELOR

MATERNAL & FETAL MEDICINE
MEDICAL GENETICS

MEDICAL ONCOLOGY

MENTAL HEALTH CLINIC (IN-ST)

MENTAL HEALTH HOSPITALS - FREE STANDING

MENTAL REHAB AGENCY (IN-ST)
MIDWIFE

MOBILE XRAY/RADIATION THRPY CT

MULTI-SYSTEMIC THERAPY

NEONATAL PERINATAL MEDICINE

NEPHROLOGY
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY
NEUROLOGY

NO SPECIALTY

NON-EMER MED TRANSPORT (IN-ST)

NUCLEAR MEDICINE
NURSE PRACTITIONER

106
40
263

10
58

44
58
109
71

39

14

776

18

14
10

32

23

33
67
38
104
34
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NURSING FACILITY (IN-ST) 0 3 36 0 13
OAAS CASE MGMT - ELDERLY 0 0 0 0 2
OB/GYN 373 0 0 0 0
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST (IN-ST) 0 33 42 0 2
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 33 0 0 0 0
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY CENTER 1 0 0 0 0
OPH CLINIC 3 140 0 0 0
OPHTHALMOLOGY 159 0 0 0 0
OPTOMETRIST (IND & GP) 14 171 209 0 455
OPTICAL SUPPLIER 0 0 0 0 4
ORAL AND MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 1 0 0 0 0
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 160 0 0 0
ORTHOTICS FACILITY 12 0 0 0
OTHER 0 349 0 0 0
OTOLOGY, LARYNGOLOGY, RHINOLOGY 142 0 0 0 0
PAIN MANAGEMENT 15 0 0 0 0
PATHOLOGY 180 0 0 0 0
PEDI DAY HLTH CARE (IN-ST) 0 0 19 0 0
PEDIATRIC CARDIOLOGY 25 0 0 0 0
PEDIATRIC CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 15 0 0 0 0
PEDIATRIC DAY HEALTH CARE 13 0 0 0 0
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE 35 0 0 0 0
PEDIATRIC ENDOCRINOLOGY 10 0 0 0 0
PEDIATRIC GASTROENTEROLOGY 14 0 0 0 0
PEDIATRIC HEMATOLOGY - ONCOLOGY 13 0 0 0 0
PEDIATRIC INFECTIOUS DISEASE 7 0 0 0 0
PEDIATRIC NEPHROLOGY 6 0 0 0 0
PEDIATRIC PULMONOLOGY 5 0 0 0 0
PEDIATRIC RHEUMATOLOGY 2 0 0 0 0
PEDIATRIC SPORTS MEDICINE 1 0 0 0 0
PEDIATRIC SURGERY 13 0 0 0 0
PEDIATRICS 483 0 0 0 0
PERSONAL CARE 15 0 0 0 0
PERSONAL CARE SERVICES (IN-ST) 0 1 39 0 152
PHARMACY 2 0 0 1347 1255
PHYSICAL MEDICINE REHABILITATION 38 0 0 0 0
PHYSICAL THERAPIST (IN-ST) 49 78 81 0 13
PHYSICAL THERAPY CENTER 2 0 0 0 0
PHYSICIAN (IND & GP) 0 7684 8579 0 10320
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 307 411 446 0 195



PLASTIC SURGERY
PODIATRIC SURGERY

PODIATRIST (IND & GP)

PREVENTIVE MEDICINE

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER AND SPECIALIST
PSYCH RESID TREAT FACILITY
PSYCHIATRY

PSYCHIATRY; NEUROLOGY
PSYCHOLOGIST - CLINICAL
PSYCHOLOGIST - MEDICAL
PSYCHOLOGIST - NON-DECLARED
PSYCHOLOGIST - OTHER
PSYCHOLOGIST (LIC/MED) (IN-ST)
PULMONARY DISEASE

RADIATION THERAPY

RADIOLOGY

REGISTERED DIETICIAN (IN-ST)
REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE - FIRST ASSISTANT
REHABILITATION CENTER (IN-ST)
RHEUMATOLOGY

RURAL HEALTH CLINIC

SCHOOL BSED HEALTH CTR (IN-ST)
SENSORY INTEGRATION

SOCIAL WORKER

SPECIALIST

SPEECH THERAPY CENTER
SPEECH/LANGUAGE THERAP (IN-ST)
SPORTS MEDICINE

SUBSTANCE ABUSE AND ALCOHOL ABUSE CENTER
SURGERY - CRITICAL CARE

SURGERY - GENERAL VASCULAR
THORACIC SURGERY

TUBERCULOSIS CLINIC

UNDERSEAS MEDICINE

URGENT CARE CLINICS

UROLOGY

VENEREAL DISEASE CLINIC

TOTAL

10

70

436
23

31
11
20

77

62

40
45

6
16
87

0
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By Taxonomy — February 1, 2015 —June 30, 2015

Taxonomy
251F00000X
251J00000X
252Y00000X
251300000X
251B00000X
251C00000X
251E00000X
251500000X
251T00000X
253Z00000X
332B00000X
202C00000X
207SG0201X
2075G0202X
2075G0205X
2080C0008X
2085B0100X
2085D0003X
2085N0700X
2085N0904X
2085P0229X
2085R0203X
2085R0205X
2085U0001X
208M00000X
208U00000X
341600000X
3416A0800X
3416L0300X
261Q00000X
261QA0005X
261QA0600X
261QC0050X
261QC1500X
261QE0002X
261QE0800X
261QF0050X
261QG0250X

Provider Group

Agencies

Agencies

Agencies

Agencies

Agencies

Agencies

Agencies

Agencies

Agencies

Agencies

All Other Suppliers

Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians
Ambulance Service Provider
Ambulance Service Provider
Ambulance Service Provider
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities

Aetna

OO0 oor wo owkrrohsroBronN A O OO W

[EEN
o

O O OO Ookrr ON O o o o

AMG

o

o U1 W Kk W N KB, -

(6]

111

_ O O ©O VU » &~ O

ACLA

O O O O O O O o N um

LHCC

A O, O O O N U O

B
o

21

N
mkD

o P P P O O O B

UHC

14

44

57

w
= W o

O B O U1l W = YN O



261QH0100X
261QH0700X
261QM1200X
261QM2500X
261QM3000X
261QP0904X
261QP0905X
261QP1100X
261QP2300X
261QR0404X
261QS0112X
261Qs0132X
261QS1000X
261QS1200X
261QU0200X
261QX0100X
261QX0200X
261QX0203X
261QA1903X

367H00000X
231H00000X

231HA2400X
101YA0400X

101YMO800X

101YP2500X

102X00000X

103G00000X

103K00000X

104100000X

10415S0200X

104C10700X

106H00000X

364S00000X

Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Health Care Facilities
Ambulatory Surgical Center
Anesthesiology Assistant
Audiologist

Audiologist

Behavioral Health & Social Service
Providers

Behavioral Health & Social Service
Providers

Behavioral Health & Social Service
Providers

Behavioral Health & Social Service
Providers

Behavioral Health & Social Service
Providers

Behavioral Health & Social Service
Providers

Behavioral Health & Social Service
Providers

Behavioral Health & Social Service
Providers

Behavioral Health & Social Service
Providers

Behavioral Health & Social Service
Providers

Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
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3645A2100X
364SA2200X
3645C0200X
364SC1501X
3645C2300X
364SF0001X
364SM0705X
364SN0000X
3645P0200X
364SP0807X
364SP0808X
364SP0809X
364550200X
364SW0102X

367A00000X
367500000X

111NO0000X
111NNO0400X
111NR0400X
111NS0005X
111NT0100X
111NX0800X
193200000X
193400000X
261QM1300X
261QP2000X
291U00000X
261QMO0801X
261QR0401X

122300000X
1223D0001X
1223E0200X
1223G0001X
1223P0106X
1223P0221X
1223P0300X
1223X0400X
133N00000X
146D00000X

Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist
Certified Nurse Midwife

Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist

Chiropractic
Chiropractic
Chiropractic
Chiropractic
Chiropractic
Chiropractic

Clinic or Group Practice
Clinic or Group Practice
Clinic or Group Practice
Clinic or Group Practice
Clinical Laboratory
Community Mental Health Center

Comprehensive Outpatient
Rehabilitation Facility
Dental Providers

Dental Providers
Dental Providers
Dental Providers
Dental Providers
Dental Providers
Dental Providers
Dental Providers

Dietary & Nutritional Service Providers
Emergency Medical Service Providers
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146L00000X

261QE0700X
156F00000X

156FX1100X
261QF0400X
291900000X
251G00000X
282N00000X
282NC2000X
282E00000X

283Q00000X
273R00000X
283X00000X
273Y00000X

282NC0060X

284300000X

281PC2000X
282NR1301X
283XC2000X
286500000X
275N00000X
293D00000X

222700000X
207R10011X
1041C0700X
261QR0208X
302F00000X
302R00000X
305R00000X
305500000X
335E00000X

Emergency Medical Service Providers
End-Stage Renal Disease Facility
Eye and Vision Services Providers
Eye and Vision Services Providers
Federally Qualified Health Center
Histocompatibility Laboratory
Hospice

Hospital-Acute Care
Hospital-Children’s (PPS excluded)
Hospital-Long-Term (PPS excluded)
Hospital-Psychiatric (PPS excluded)
Hospital-Psychiatric Unit
Hospital-Rehabilitation (PPS excluded)
Hospital-Rehabilitation Unit
Hospital-Specialty Hospital (cardiac,
orthopedic, surgical) Critical Access
Hospital

Hospital-Rehabilitation Unit
Hospital-Specialty Hospital (cardiac,
orthopedic, surgical) Critical Access
Hospital

Hospital-Rehabilitation Unit
Hospital-Specialty Hospital (cardiac,
orthopedic, surgical) Critical Access
Hospital

Hospitals

Hospitals

Hospitals

Hospitals

Hospital-Swing Bed Approved
Independent Diagnostic Testing
Facility (IDTF)

Individual Certified Orthotist
Interventional Cardiology

Licensed Clinical Social Worker
Mammography Center

Managed Care Organizations
Managed Care Organizations
Managed Care Organizations
Managed Care Organizations

Medical Supply Company with
Orthotist

85

21

25

44

134

101

52

86

10

13

26
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0
0
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333600000X

3336C0002X

3336C0003X

3336H0001X

3336L0003X

333650011X

363L00000X
363LA2100X
363LA2200X
363LC0200X
363LC1500X
363LFO000X
363LG0600X
363LN0000X
363LN0O005X
363LP0200X
363LP0222X

363LP0808X
363LP2300X

363LS0200X
363LW0102X
363LX0001X
310400000X
311Z00000X
311ZA0620X
3140N1450X
315D00000X
315P00000X
163W00000X
163WC0200X
163WC0400X
163WC1500X
163WG0000X
163WG0100X
163WHO0200X
163WM0102X

Medical Supply Company with
Pharmacist

Medical Supply Company with
Pharmacist

Medical Supply Company with
Pharmacist

Medical Supply Company with
Pharmacist

Medical Supply Company with
Pharmacist

Medical Supply Company with
Pharmacist

Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Practitioner

Nursing & Custodial Care Facilities
Nursing & Custodial Care Facilities
Nursing & Custodial Care Facilities
Nursing & Custodial Care Facilities
Nursing & Custodial Care Facilities
Nursing & Custodial Care Facilities
Nursing Service Providers

Nursing Service Providers

Nursing Service Providers

Nursing Service Providers

Nursing Service Providers

Nursing Service Providers

Nursing Service Providers

Nursing Service Providers

421
12
25

0
0
265
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61
98

0
5
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29
15
106
4

384
66
100

855

18
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141
4
17

39
19

m O O N O O N

1349

373
44
91

0
0
746

24
15
121
3
16

w
-PN

O O OO0 OkFr OuUl O r kB OO O

1234

0

629
19
34

0
1
385

62
1
10



163WMO0705X
163WNO0002X
163WNO0003X
163WNO0300X
163WNO0800X
163WP0000X
163WP0200X
163WP0807X
163WP0808X
163WP0809X
163WS0200X
163WU0100X
163WW0101X
163WX0200X
163WX0800X
372500000X
372600000X

3747A0650X
3747P1801X
225X00000X

225XH1200X

225XP0019X

225XP0200X

156FX1800X
152wW00000X
152WC0802X
152WL0500X
152WP0200X
152wWX0102X
1223S0112X
313M00000X
1223P0206X
167500000X
171000000X
171MO00000X
171W00000X
172V00000X

Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Providers
Nursing Service Related Providers
Nursing Service Related Providers

Nursing Service Related Providers
Nursing Service Related Providers

Occupational Therapist in Private
Practice

Occupational Therapist in Private
Practice

Occupational Therapist in Private
Practice

Occupational Therapist in Private
Practice

Optician

Optometry

Optometry

Optometry

Optometry

Optometry

Oral Surgery (Dentist only)

Other Nursing Facility

Other Service Providers

Other Service Providers

Other Service Providers

Other Service Providers

Other Service Providers

Other Service Providers
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173000000X
17400000X

174400000X
1744P3200X
176B00000X
2007V0000X
201RG0100X
203BA0300X
203BC0100X
203BC2500X

203BD0100X
207200000X

207400000X
207800000X
207900000X
207000000X
207P0000X
207Q000000
207Q00000C
207Q0000XP
207R10011X
207R10200X
207RC0O00X
207RH1000X
207RL0011X
207RL0200X
207RN0003X
207VP0014X
207X00000V
207XP0102X
207XX0000X
207YX0123X
20800000X
208090208X
208090210X
208000203X
208000204X
2080P0101X
2080P0200X
2080P0202Z

Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers

Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers

Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
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2080P0203X
2082N00000X
2084N0400X
208500000X
2085N0202X
20860000X
2086A0102X
208650189X
208650195X
208P00000X
208Q00000X
208SR0202X
208X000000X
20RC00001X
235200000X
2612A1903X
261QF2300X
261QR0O000X
261QR0O200X
264QE0700X
270X00000X
272Q00000X
323L00000X
3633LF000X
363FLO000X
363LP0000X
363LW0203X
3645F0001X
36750000X
36L000000X

374791801X
261QR0400X

332BX2000X
183500000X
225100000X
2251N0400X
2251P0200X
2251X0800X

Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers
Other Service Providers

Other Service Providers

Outpatient Physical
Therapy/Occupational Therapy/Speech
Pathology Service

Oxygen supplier

Pharmacy Service Providers

Physical Therapist in Private Practice
Physical Therapist in Private Practice
Physical Therapist in Private Practice
Physical Therapist in Private Practice
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363A00000X
363AM0700X
363AS0400X
207QS1201X
207RS0012X
208050012X
208450012X
207L00000X
207QA0401X
207RA0401X
2084A0401X
207K00000X
207KA0200X
207KI10005X
207LC0200X
207LP2900X
207LP3000X
208G00000X
207RC0000X

208C00000X

207RC0200X
207N00000X
207ND0101X
207ND0900X
207N10002X
207NS0135X
2085R0202X
207P00000X
207PE0004X
207PE0005X
207PH0002X
207PP0204X
207PS0010X
207RE0101X
207Q00000X
207QA0000X
207QA0505X
207QG0300X

Physician Assistant

Physician Assistant

Physician Assistant

Physician, Sleep Medicine
Physician, Sleep Medicine
Physician, Sleep Medicine
Physician, Sleep Medicine
Physician/Addiction Medicine
Physician/Addiction Medicine
Physician/Addiction Medicine
Physician/Addiction Medicine
Physician/Allergy/ Immunology
Physician/Allergy/ Immunology
Physician/Allergy/ Immunology
Physician/Anesthesiology
Physician/Anesthesiology
Physician/Anesthesiology
Physician/Cardiac Surgery

Physician/Cardiovascular Disease

(Cardiology)
Physician/Colorectal Surgery
(Proctology)

Physician/Critical Care (Intensivists)

Physician/Dermatology
Physician/Dermatology
Physician/Dermatology
Physician/Dermatology
Physician/Dermatology
Physician/Diagnostic Radiology
Physician/Emergency Medicine
Physician/Emergency Medicine
Physician/Emergency Medicine
Physician/Emergency Medicine
Physician/Emergency Medicine
Physician/Emergency Medicine
Physician/Endocrinology
Physician/Family Practice
Physician/Family Practice
Physician/Family Practice
Physician/Family Practice
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17

14
78
27

315
154
116
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26
571

279
90
39

12
69

454
597
31

21

35
851

282
98
59

470

43

18

54
400

19

29
72

440
487
32

24

49
916

257
42
32

30

15

55
245

15

14
71

421
602
33

19

32
822

259
13
10

10

382

62
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69
212

12

28
107

597
738
21
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207QS0010X
207RG0100X
208D00000X
204E00000X
204F00000X
207T00000X
207X00000X
207XP3100X
207XS0106X
207XS0114X
207XS0117X
207XX0004X
207XX0005X
207XX0801X
208200000X
208250099X
208250105X
208600000X
208650102X
208650105X
208650120X
208650122X
208650127X
208650129X
2086X0206X
207RG0300X
207VX0201X
207RHO000X
207RH0003X
207RH0002X
207VH0002X
207R10200X
207R00000X
207RA0000X
207RA0201X
207RB0002X
207RC0001X
207R10001X
207R10008X
207RM1200X

Physician/Family Practice
Physician/Gastroenterology
Physician/General Practice
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery
Physician/General Surgery

Physician/Geriatric Medicine
Physician/Gynecological Oncology

Physician/Hematology

Physician/Hematology-Oncology
Physician/Hospice and Palliative Care
Physician/Hospice and Palliative Care
Physician/Infectious Disease

Physician/Internal Medicine
Physician/Internal Medicine
Physician/Internal Medicine
Physician/Internal Medicine
Physician/Internal Medicine
Physician/Internal Medicine
Physician/Internal Medicine
Physician/Internal Medicine

97
39
13

34

100

14
1
0
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4
5
12
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109
63
21
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207RN0300X
207RP1001X
207RR0500X
207RS0010X
207RT0003X
207RX0202X
208VP0014X

2085R0204X
2084N0400X
2084N0402X
2084D0003X
2084F0202X
2084N0600X
2084P0015X
2084P0800X
2084P0802X
2084P0804X
2084P0805X
2084P2900X
2084Vv0102X
207U00000X
207UN0901X
207UN0902X
207UN0903X
207V00000X
207VvB0002X
207VC0200X
207VE0102X
207VF0040X
207VG0400X
207VMO0101X
207VX0000X
207W00000X
204C00000X

204D00000X

207Y00000X
207YP0228X
207YS0123X

Physician/Internal Medicine
Physician/Internal Medicine
Physician/Internal Medicine
Physician/Internal Medicine
Physician/Internal Medicine
Physician/Internal Medicine

Physician/Interventional Pain

Management

Physician/Interventional Radiology

Physician/Neurology
Physician/Neurology
Physician/Neuropsychiatry
Physician/Neuropsychiatry
Physician/Neuropsychiatry
Physician/Neuropsychiatry
Physician/Neuropsychiatry
Physician/Neuropsychiatry
Physician/Neuropsychiatry
Physician/Neuropsychiatry
Physician/Neuropsychiatry
Physician/Neuropsychiatry
Physician/Nuclear Medicine
Physician/Nuclear Medicine
Physician/Nuclear Medicine
Physician/Nuclear Medicine

Physician/Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physician/Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physician/Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physician/Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physician/Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physician/Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physician/Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physician/Obstetrics & Gynecology

Physician/Ophthalmology

Physician/Osteopathic Manipulative

Medicine

Physician/Osteopathic Manipulative

Medicine

Physician/Otolaryngology
Physician/Otolaryngology
Physician/Otolaryngology

63
69
27
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207YX0007X
207YX0602X
207YX0901X
207YX0905X
208VP0000X
207ZB0001X
207ZC0006X
207ZC0500X
207ZD0900X
207ZF0201X
207ZH0000X
207ZMO0300X
207ZN0500X
207ZP0007X
207ZP0101X
207ZP0102X
207ZP0105X
207ZP0213X
208000000X
2080A0000X
2080H0002X
2080N0001X
2080P0006X
2080P0201X
2080P0202X
2080P0203X
2080P0204X
2080P0205X
2080P0206X
2080P0207X
2080P0208X
2080P0210X
2080P0214X
2080P0216X
2080S0010X
2080T0004X
208100000X

2081P0004X

Physician/Otolaryngology
Physician/Otolaryngology
Physician/Otolaryngology
Physician/Otolaryngology
Physician/Pain Management
Physician/Pathology
Physician/Pathology
Physician/Pathology
Physician/Pathology
Physician/Pathology
Physician/Pathology
Physician/Pathology
Physician/Pathology
Physician/Pathology
Physician/Pathology
Physician/Pathology
Physician/Pathology
Physician/Pathology
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine
Physician/Pediatric Medicine

Physician/Physical Medicine and

Rehabilitation

Physician/Physical Medicine and

Rehabilitation
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2081P2900X

208150010X

2083A0100X
2083P0011X
2083P0500X
2083P0901X
2083X0100X
2085R0001X
208800000X
2088F0040X
2088P0231X
213E00000X
213EP0504X
213EP1101X
213ER0200X
213ES0000X
213ES0103X
213ES0131X
335V00000X
103T00000X
103TB0200X
103TC0700X
103TC1900X
103TC2200X
103TFO000X
103TP0016X
103TS0200X
251K00000X
261QR0200X
133V00000X

133VN1004X

133VN1005X

324500000X
225000000X

Physician/Physical Medicine and
Rehabilitation
Physician/Physical Medicine and
Rehabilitation
Physician/Preventive Medicine

Physician/Preventive Medicine
Physician/Preventive Medicine
Physician/Preventive Medicine
Physician/Preventive Medicine
Physician/Radiation Oncology
Physician/Urology
Physician/Urology
Physician/Urology

Podiatry

Podiatry

Podiatry

Podiatry

Podiatry

Podiatry

Podiatry

Portable X-Ray Supplier
Psychologist, Clinical
Psychologist, Clinical
Psychologist, Clinical
Psychologist, Clinical
Psychologist, Clinical
Psychologist, Clinical
Psychologist, Clinical
Psychologist, Clinical

Public Health or Welfare Agency
Radiation Therapy Center

Registered Dietitian or Nutrition
Professional
Registered Dietitian or Nutrition
Professional
Registered Dietitian or Nutrition
Professional
Residential Treatment Facilities

Respiratory, Developmental,

Rehabilitative and Restorative Service

Providers
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225200000X

225400000X

227800000X

2278P3900X

2279P3900X

385H00000X
385HR2060X
385HR2065X

261QR1300X
314000000X
235Z00000X
231HA2500X

235550801X

237600000X

237700000X

390200000X
332BC3200X
332BN1400X
332BP3500X
332U00000X
101Y00000X
332H00000X
242T00000X

246Q00000X

246QH0000X

246W00000X

Respiratory, Developmental, 0 1 1 1 1
Rehabilitative and Restorative Service

Providers

Respiratory, Developmental, 1 0 2 0 2
Rehabilitative and Restorative Service

Providers

Respiratory, Developmental, 0 0 0 0 1
Rehabilitative and Restorative Service

Providers

Respiratory, Developmental, 1 0 0 0 0
Rehabilitative and Restorative Service

Providers

Respiratory, Developmental, 3 0 0 0 0
Rehabilitative and Restorative Service

Providers

Respite Care Facility 0 1 0 0 2
Respite Care Facility 0 0 0 0 2
Respite Care Facility 1 1 0 0 0
Rural Health Clinic 10 109 8 107 61
Skilled Nursing Facility 3 4 36 0 4
Speech Language Pathologist 48 78 75 74 34
Speech, Language and Hearing Service 0 0 0 0 1
Providers

Speech, Language and Hearing Service 0 1 4 0 0
Providers

Speech, Language and Hearing Service 7 9 17 16 11
Providers

Speech, Language and Hearing Service 0 0 1 0 2
Providers

Student, Health Care 23 14 135 14 163
Suppliers 0 2 12 14 6
Suppliers 0 1 0 2 1
Suppliers 0 0 1 0 3
Suppliers 0 1 0 0 0
Suppliers - DME 3 2 0 1 1
Suppliers - Other 0 0 0 0 5
Technologists, Technicians & Other 0 0 0 0 1
Technical Service Providers

Technologists, Technicians & Other 0 1 0 0 0
Technical Service Providers

Technologists, Technicians & Other 0 1 0 0 0
Technical Service Providers

Technologists, Technicians & Other 0 4 0 0 0

Technical Service Providers



246X00000X Technologists, Technicians & Other 0 1 0 0 2
Technical Service Providers

246XC2901X Technologists, Technicians & Other 0 9 0 0 0
Technical Service Providers

246ZE0600X Technologists, Technicians & Other 1 1 1 1 2
Technical Service Providers

246ZN0300X Technologists, Technicians & Other 1 0 0 0 0
Technical Service Providers

247100000X Technologists, Technicians & Other 0 0 0 1 0
Technical Service Providers

2471M1202X Technologists, Technicians & Other 0 0 1 0 0
Technical Service Providers

2471V0105X Technologists, Technicians & Other 0 0 0 0 1
Technical Service Providers

343900000X Transportation Services 0 1 0 0 157

347E00000X Transportation Services 1 1 0 0 0

No Taxonomy Provided 1,507 2 0 6 0

TOTAL 8,934 13,045 14,556 14,559 17,109

Sources for taxonomy crosswalk: CROSSWALK MEDICARE PROVIDER/SUPPLIER TO HEALTHCARE PROVIDER TAXONOMY
(11/12/15) Prepared by: CMS/ Center for Program Integrity/Provider Enrollment Oversight Group/Division Enrollment
Operations; and National Uniform Claim Committee © American Medical Association (2016).



By Parish — February 1, 2015 — June 30, 2015

Parish
Acadia
Allen
Ascension
Assumption
Avoyelles
Beauregard
Bienville
Bossier
Caddo
Calcasieu
Caldwell
Cameron
Catahoula
Claiborne
Concordia
De Soto

East Baton Rouge

East Carroll
East Feliciana
Evangeline
Franklin
Grant

Iberia
Iberville
Jackson
Jefferson

Jefferson Davis

La Salle
Lafayette
Lafourche
Lincoln
Livingston
Madison
Morehouse
Natchitoches
Orleans
Ouachita
Plaguemines

Aetna
33
23
48

3
23
11

6
83

955
247
19

10
13
13
117
1,012

65
28

98

1,546
12
39

546
48

74

50
19
1,532
215

AMG
81
55
92
17
70
39
13
132
1,245
369
19
11
19
36
58
33
1,491
16
75
73
44

159
41
21

2,066
34
44

852
197
59
93
13
61
62
1,523
594
14

ACLA*
103
75
340
62
99
82
28
212
1,534
562
37
53
27
59
70
34
2,038
46
74
123
107
18
185
87
23
2,744
57
64
963
286
91
347
39
84
100
2,084
834
64

LHCC
120
53
135
21
112
69
22
218
1,380
472
28
15
19
38
59
37
1,815
26
77
98
67
15
213
50
25
1,389
85
39
1026
193
77
118
24
70
71
1,434
730
13

UHC

96
55
198
33
82
51
26
154
1,567
469
24
19
15
30
38
34
1,547
11
46
102
53

174
47
40

1,695
55

810

199
57

137

139
20
69
92

2,415

643

23



Pointe Coupee 7 26 58 30 35

Rapides 204 459 504 489 397
Red River 2 17 27 30 17
Richland 57 75 105 86 86
Sabine 11 27 36 30 34
Saint Bernard 12 27 196 52 77
Saint Charles 41 68 270 83 46
Saint Helena 5 20 43 11 21
Saint James 7 13 25 17 22
St John The Baptist 34 45 105 64 84
Saint Landry 111 214 225 275 261
Saint Martin 12 38 87 51 48
Saint Mary 41 99 125 137 117
Saint Tammany 324 708 1,232 644 711
Tangipahoa 54 381 744 451 354
Tensas 7 15 36 11 17
Terrebonne 162 261 498 343 371
Union 16 27 69 31 45
Vermilion 31 65 78 106 86
Vernon 19 65 83 85 73
Washington 49 174 342 212 142
Webster 36 91 114 113 92
West Baton Rouge 3 21 144 51 24
West Carroll 9 18 21 19 20
West Feliciana 14 21 51 20 24
Winn 9 25 37 33 25
OUT OF STATE 716 215 244 632 2,606
Total 8,934 13,045 19,334 14,559 9,733

*For ACLA, counts by parish will differ from provider type and taxonomy due to a provider(s) being associated with
multiple organizations that may have practices in multiple parishes. Practitioners may have multiple primary
addresses where they provide services, particularly in rural parts of the state. ACLA counts by parish differ based
upon these provider/organizational relationships and primary locations of service.



